No. of Equity Equity Shares accepted Equity Shares accepted as a %
Sr. Name of the
No. Eligible Shareholder

Shares accepted as a% of the total Equity of the total post Buy Back Equity
under the Buy Back Shares bought back Share capital of the Company•

1 Priyadarshan Mundhra 249,142 23.43 0.74

2 Anjan Malik 249,040 23.42 0.74

3 HDFC Small Cap Fund 49,139 4.62 0.15

4 Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd
47,806 4.50 0.14

-A/C Nippon India Sma

5 Pinebridge Global Funds -
46,604 4.38 0.14

Pinebridge India Equity

6 DSP Small Cap Fund 21,183 1.99 0.06

7 ICICI Prudential Technology Fund 19,754 1.86 0.06

8 Barclays Wealth Trustees India
18,691 1.76 0.06

Pvt ltd

9 Fidelity Puritan Trust- Fidelity Low
17,046 1.60 0.05

- Priced Stock F

•subject to extinguishment of 1,063,157 (One Million Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Seven) Equity Shares accepted in the Buy Back

3.3. The shareholding pattern of the Company, prior to the Buy Back (as of the Record Date, being Thursday, September 30, 2021) and post
the completion of the Buy Back is as follows:

Pre Buy Back" Post Buy Back*

Particulars No. of Equity
% of total

No. of Equity
% of total

Shares
outstanding Equity

Shares
outstanding

Shares Equity Shares

Promoter and Promoter Group 18,772,356 53.81 18,273,721 54.02

Financial Institutions/ Banks/AIFs and Mutual Funds 6,125,019 17.56

Foreign Investors (including Non Resident Indians
6,760,445 19.37 15,552,708 45.98

/ FPI / Foreign Nationals/ Foreign Bodies Corporate etc.)

Others (public, public bodies corporate, trust, etc.) 3,231,766 9.26

TOTAL 34,889,586 100.00 33,826,429 100.00

• As on the Record Date
•subject to extinguishment of 1,063,157 (One Million Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Seven) Equity Shares accepted in the Buy Back

4. MANAGER TO THE BUY BACK

&~·
Your success is our success

5. DIRECTORS RESPONSIBILITY

EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Yadav/ Mr. Pranav Nagar
Regd. Off.: The Ruby, 7th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Dadar-West, Mumbai - 400028, Maharashtra
Tel. No.: +91 22 66121212
Fax No.: +91 22 66121355
Email Id: eClerx.buyback@emkayglobal.com
Website: www.emkayglobal.com
SEBI Regn. No.: INM000011229

[…]

No. of Equity Equity Shares accepted Equity Shares accepted as a %

No. Eligible Shareholder
Shares accepted as a % of the total Equity of the total post Buy Back Equity

under the Buy Back Shares bought back Share capital of the Company*

1 Priyadarshan Mundhra 249,142 23.43 0.74

2 Anjan Malik 249,040 23.42 0.74

3 HDFC Small Cap Fund 49,139 4.62 0.15

4 Nippon Life India Trustee Lid
47,806 4.50 0.14

- A/C Nippon India Sma

5 Pinebridge Global Funds -
46,604 4.38 0.14

Pinebridge India Equity

6 DSP Small Cap Fund 21,183 1.99 0.06

7 ICICI Prudential Technology Fund 19,754 1.86 0.06

8 Barclays Wealth Trustees India
18,691 1.76 0.06

Pvt Lid

9 Fidelity Puritan Trust- Fidelity Low
17,046 1.60 0.05

- Priced Stock F

*Subject to extinguishment of 1,063,157 (One Million Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Seven) Equity Shares accepted in the Buy Back

3.3. The shareholding pattern of the Company, prior to the Buy Back (as of the Record Date, being Thursday, September 30, 2021) and post
the completion of the Buy Back is as follows:

4.

5.

Pre Buy Back" Post Buy Back*

Particulars No. of Equity
% of total

No. of Equity
'Yo of total

Shares
outstanding Equity

Shares
outstanding

Shares Equity Shares

Promoter and Promoter Group 18,772,356 53.81 18,273,721 54.02

Financial Institutions/ Banks/AIFs and Mutual Funds 6,125,019 17.56

Foreign Investors (including Non Resident Indians
6,760,445 19.37 15,552,708 45.98

/ FPI / Foreign Nationals/ Foreign Bodies Corporate etc.)

Others (public, public bodies corporate, trust, etc.) 3,231,766 9.26

TOTAL 34,889,586 100.00 33,826,429 100.00

• As on the Record Date
*Subject to extinguishment of 1,063,157 (One Million Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Seven) Equity Shares accepted in the Buy Back

MANAGER TO THE BUY BACK

&~·
Yo ur success is our success

DIRECTORS RESPONSIBILITY

EM KAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Yadav/ Mr. Pranav Nagar
Regd. Off.: The Ruby, 7th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Dadar-West, Mumbai - 400028, Maharashtra
Tel. No.: +91 22 66121212
Fax No.: +91 22 66121355
Email Id: eClerx.buyback@emkayglobal.com
Website: www.emkayglobal.com
SEBI Regn. No.: INM000011229